

TO :

FAX NO:

ESTIMATE REPORT

1ST Quotation

30/06/2023 10:32

JOB-NO: 50115229

OWNER'S PARTICULARS

NAME: CityCab PTE LTD (Fleet)

CONTACT: 65533880

Page 1 of 2

ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE 575717 0

64739522

VEHICLE DETAILS

LICENSE NO: SHB4838T

TRANS: AUTO

CHASSIS: KMHC851CVLU178639

MAKE / MODEL: HYUNDAI / AE IONIQ HEV 1.6 DI

ENGINE: G4LEKU362990

OWNER'S INSURER: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

JOB-CODE: TP

SA: Ding Auto User 1

CLAIM DETAILS

DESCRIPTION	QTY	QUOTED COSTS	DISCOUNT	DISC PRICE	IND	SUR.DISP	REV PRICE
LABOUR							
1 TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT OF ACCIDENT AREAS	1.00	1,400.00	0.00	1,400.00		Y	600
2 TO RUST PROOFING OF AFFECTED AREAS	1.00	170.00	0.00	170.00		Y	40
3 TO DIAGNOSTIC, CHECK WIRING, LIGHTING SYSTEM AND CLEAR FAULT CODE	1.00	180.00	0.00	180.00		Y	180.80
4 TO READJUST AND REALIGN HEADLAMP AIM	1.00	100.00	0.00	100.00		Y	30
5 TO CONDUCT TYRE BALANCING AND WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00		Y	160 X 11
6 TO VACUUM AND TOPUP A/C GAS	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00		Y	160 X 11
7 TO REMOVE AND REFIT A/C CONDENSER, RADIATOR AND OTHER NECESSARY ITEMS TO ENABLE BODYWORK REPAIR	1.00	260.00	0.00	260.00		Y	X 11
8 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER COVER	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	200
9 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER CENTER UPPER MOULDING	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	100
10 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER LOWER MOULDING	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	X 11
11 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	X 11
12 TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER PANEL	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	200
13 TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR PANEL	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	X 11
14 TO RESPRAY FRONT SIDE MIRROR	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	50
15 TO RESPRAY FRONT BONNET	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	200
16 TO RESPRAY A PILLAR RH	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y	100
TOTAL:		4,600.00	0.00	4,600.00			

MATERIALS

1 FRONT BUMPER <i>de</i>	1.00	430.90	86.18	344.72	L	Y	
2 FRONT RH BUMPER RETAINER <i>re</i>	1.00	28.00	5.60	22.40	L	Y	
3 FRONT RH BUMPER SIDE SUPPORT BRACKET <i>re</i>	1.00	12.00	2.40	9.60	L	Y	
4 FRONT BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER <i>X 11</i>	1.00	86.90	17.38	69.52	L	Y	
5 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>X 11</i>	1.00	1,075.10	215.02	860.08	L	Y	
6 FRONT BUMPER CENTER UPPER MOULDING <i>X 11</i>	1.00	284.90	56.98	227.92	L	Y	
7 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>X 11</i>	1.00	186.90	37.38	149.52	L	Y	
8 FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>X 11</i>	1.00	35.10	7.02	28.08	L	Y	
9 FRONT RH HEADLAMP <i>? X 11</i>	1.00	2,110.30	422.06	1,688.24	L	Y	
10 FRONT END MODULE CARRIER <i>X 11</i>	1.00	949.30	189.86	759.44	L	Y	
11 WIPER TANK <i>? X 11</i>	1.00	150.80	30.16	120.64	L	Y	

CLAIM DETAILS

DESCRIPTION	QTY	QUOTED COSTS	DISCOUNT	DISC PRICE	IND	SUR.DISP	REV PRICE
12 FRONT RH WHEEL RIM COVER <i>Scat</i>	1.00	346.40	69.28	277.12 ✓	L	Y	
13 FRONT RH FENDER PANEL <i>bt</i>	1.00	588.80	117.76	471.04 ✓	L	Y	
14 FRONT RH FENDER LINER <i>Xnn</i>	1.00	114.70	22.94	91.76	L	Y	
15 FRONT RH FENDER EMBLEM <i>m</i>	1.00	26.60	5.32	21.28 ✓	L	Y	
16 FRONT RH SIDE MIRROR <i>bn</i>	1.00	1,054.60	210.92	843.68 ✓	L	Y	
17 FRONT RH DELTA GARNISH <i>Xnn</i>	1.00	42.80	8.56	34.24	L	Y	
18 FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>m</i>	1.00	55.00	0.00	55.00	S	Y	<i>30</i>
19 FRONT BUMPER RIVET SET <i>m</i>	1.00	50.00	0.00	50.00	S	Y	<i>30</i>
20 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET <i>m</i>	1.00	55.00	0.00	55.00	S	Y	<i>30</i>
21 FRONT FENDER ADS STICKER RH	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00	S	Y	<i>100</i>
22 SIDE SKIRT ADVERTISEMENT STICKER	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00	S	Y	<i>Xnn</i>
23 FRONT DOOR STICKER-COMFORT DELGRO RH	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	S	Y	<i>Xnn</i>
24 FRONT DOOR ADS STICKER RH	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00	S	Y	<i>Xnn</i>
25 RADIATOR COOLANT	1.00	100.00	0.00	100.00	S	Y	<i>Xnn</i>
TOTAL:		8,654.10	.504.82	7,149.28			
TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR :		13,254.10	1,504.82	11,749.28			

EXCESS/LOADING:\$ \$ 0.00

No. Of Day:

RE-SURVEY: BEFORE/AFTER PAINTING

PART-BY-PART OR LUMP SUM: \$ \$

 DATE OF SURVEY: *03 / 07 / 23 @ 1500*

SURVEYED BY:

CONTACT NO:

FAX NO:

NOTE: LUMP SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED

DAUTO001

Ding Auto User 1

ESTIMATOR

STAAUTOCENTRE

TEL:

FAX:

1989.84
1600.00
190.00
3779.84
20%
3023.87
415-\$3,000/5 days

Resurvey after repair

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

[> Back to OneMotoring](#)

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	839G
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SHB4838T
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Jul 2023
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	AE IONIQ HEV FL 1.6 DCT
Primary Colour:	Yellow
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	G4LEKU362990
Chassis No.:	KMHC851CVLU178639
Maximum Power Output:	103.6 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$25,792.00
Original Registration Date:	09 Oct 2019
First Registration Date:	09 Oct 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,109.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	08 Oct 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,831.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	08 Oct 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$24,460.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,035.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$22,866.00
Message	
Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.	

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Jul 2023

OK

Co.Code : CAB
 Licence Pl.No : SHB433T
 Old Asset No :
 Veh.Model : Hyundai Ioniq Hybrid
 Reg.Date : 09.10.2019
 Cap.Date : 09.10.2019
 Accident.Date : 29.06.2023
 Veh.Age : 044

Asset No	SA.No	Bal.Dep.Mths	Per.Mth.Dep	Bal.Dep.Value	Asset Description 1	Cost	Op.Acc.Dep	Cur.Year Dep	Accum. Dep	Net Book Value	Scrap value/Estimated
			€	€		€	€	€	€	€	€
10012293	0	046	331.99	15,271.54	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 BASIC COST W AIRCON	29,880.00	12,947.57-	1,659.95-	14,607.52-	15,272.48	1.00
10012293	1	046	57.32	2,636.72	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 IMPORT DUTY 20%0M723792	5,158.37	2,235.29-	286.53-	2,521.87-	2,636.50	0.00
10012293	2	046	58.27	2,650.42	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 ARF XAC0925792-CEV3215K	13,109.00	2,272.40-	291.33-	2,563.73-	10,545.27	7,965.00
10012293	3	046	271.78	12,501.88	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 COE 804	24,460.00	10,599.33-	1,358.89-	11,958.22-	12,501.78	0.00
10012293	4	000	0.00	0.00	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 COE TOP UP	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10012293	5	046	0.00	0.00	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 AIR CONDITIONER	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10012293	6	046	0.00	0.00	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 PRINTER DIGITAX THERMAL	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10012293	7	046	0.00	0.00	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 TAXIMETER DIGITAX FI	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10012293	8	046	2.44	112.24	SHB433T HIN 09.10.2019 VEH REG FEE	220.00	95.33-	12.22-	107.55-	112.45	0.00
			721.80	33,202.80		72,827.37	28,149.92-	3,608.97-	31,758.89-	41,068.48	
	COE		271.78	12,501.88	Vehicle : Without T/N & COE	48,367.37	17,550.58-	2,250.08-	19,800.67-	28,566.70	
	Vehicle		450.02	20,700.92	Vehicle : Without T/N, With COE	72,827.37	28,149.52-	3,608.97-	31,758.56-	41,068.48	
			721.80	33,202.80	Taximeter	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	